Fund No. Fund Name

2265 Street Construction Maintenance and Repair
2265 Street Construction Maintenance and Repair
2265 Street Construction Maintenance and Repair
2240 Development Services

2241 Private Inspection Special Revenue

2250 Health Special Revenue

2268 Parking Meter Program Fund

2285 Recreation and Parks Operation and Extension
6300 Electricity

6000 Water Enterprise

6100 Sewerage System Operating

6200 Strom Sewer Operating

Division No.Division Name

59-13
59-11
59-12
43-01
59-12
50-01
59-06
51-01
60-07
60-09
60-05
60-15

Traffic Management
Infrastructure Management
Design and Construction
Building Services
Design and Construction
Health

Parking Services
Recreation and Parks
Power

Water

Sewerage and Drainage
Storm Sewers



