Fund No. Fund Name	Division No. Division Name	
2265 Street Construction Maintenance and Repair	59-13	Traffic Management
2265 Street Construction Maintenance and Repair	59-11	Infrastructure Management
2265 Street Construction Maintenance and Repair	59-12	Design and Construction
2240 Development Services	43-01	Building Services
2241 Private Inspection Special Revenue	59-12	Design and Construction
2250 Health Special Revenue	50-01	Health
2268 Parking Meter Program Fund	59-06	Parking Services
2285 Recreation and Parks Operation and Extension	51-01	Recreation and Parks
6300 Electricity	60-07	Power
6000 Water Enterprise	60-09	Water
6100 Sewerage System Operating	60-05	Sewerage and Drainage
6200 Strom Sewer Operating	60-15	Storm Sewers